({a)  Statement showing Shargholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Aasheesh Securities Limited

Scrip Code,Name of the scrip, Class of Security:531514, Equity

Quarter ended: June, 2014

Partly paid-up Shares:-

No. of partlypaid-up

As a % of total no.of

As a% of total no. of

Shares partly paid-up shares |shares of the
Company
Held by
promoter/promoters NA NA NA
group
Held by public NA NA NA
Total - - -

Cutstanding convertible

No. of outstanding

As a % of total No. of

As a % of total no. of

Securities:- Securities outstanding shares of the
convertiable Securities [company, assuming

full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by

promoter/promoters NA NA NA

group

Held by public NA NA NA

Total - - -

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of |As a % of total no. of

warrants shares of the

company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants

Held by

promoter/promoters NA NA NA

group

Held by public NA NA NA

Total - - -

Total paid-up capitai of

the company assuming

full conversion of NA NA NA

warrants and convertible
securities




Categ 'Category of Shareholder |Number of |Total Number of | Total shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or
ory Sharehold [Number of |shares held of Tetal number of share otherwise encumbered
Code ers Shares in
dematerialize
d form
Asa As a percentage of | Number of Asa
Percentage of | (A+B+C} (Vi) Shares | percentage
] (n (m (V) ) (A+B) : VI | =V
) V)*100
(A) |Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group®
(1) Indian
(a)|Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family 131 997200 153599 18.12 18.12 0
{b)|Central Government/

State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(c)|Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(d)|Financial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Banks ] )

(e)|Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 13| 997200 153599 18.12 18.12 0

(2) Foreign_
(a)|Individuals (Non-

Resident Individuais/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Foreign Individuals)

(b)|Bodies Corporate o 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(c)|Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(d)|Any Other (specify} 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Sub Total (A}{2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group 131 997200 153599 18.12 18.12 0

(A)=(ANN)+HAN2)

(B}  [Public shareholding®

(1N instiotutions
(a)|Mutual Funds/ UTI 1 36900 0 0.67 0.67 0
(b)|Financial Institutions/

Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 t]
{c){Central Government/

State Government(s} 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(d)iVenture Captial Funds 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(e)|Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 1}
(f)|Foreign Institutional 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Investors ' ]

(g)|Foreign Venture Captial

investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
(h}|Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (B)(1) 1 36900 0.67 0.67




e T Py

()

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

48

264586

264586

4.81

4.81

(b

—

Individuals-

i. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share captial
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual

shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

2450

4203114

3310254

76.40

0.00

76.40

000

(c)|Any Other (NRIs/QCB)

0

0

0.00

0.00

(d){Any Other (Clearing

Members)

0

0

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (B)(2)

2498

4467700

3574840

81.21

81.21

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
{B){1)+(B)(2)

2499

4504600

3574840

81.88

81.88

Total (A)+(B)

2512

5501800

3728439

100.00

100.00

Share held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

2512

5501800

3728439

100.00

100.00

' For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2 For definitions of “"Promoter” and "Promoter Group”, refer to Clause 40A.




(1)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
"PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

|

i

|

Sr. |Name of the shareholder Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered j

Ng. %

Number | As a % of |Number| As a percentage | As a % of grand 3

grand total total (A)+(B)+(C) i

(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause i

(h(a) g

(1) {1 (1 {IV) (V) | (V=100 (V1) i

1 [Mr. AK. Goel 566400 7.23 0 0.00 0.00 i

2 |Mrs. Sadhna Goel 37300 0.48 0 0.00 0.00

3 [Ms. Neha Goel 45400 0.58 0 0.00 0.00 ‘
4 [Ms. Aayushi Goel 33200 0.42 0 0.00 0.00
5 iMr. Aasheesh Goel 71300 0.91 0 0.00 0.00
6 [Mr. Raj Karan Goel 36700 0.47 0 0.00 0.00
7 {Mrs. Shakuntla Goel 42400 0.54 0 0.00 0.00
8 IMr. S.D. Jindal 20900 0.27 0 0.00 0.00
9 [Ms. Shweta Jindal 18800 0.24 0 0.00 0.00
10 {Mrs. Usha Jindal 33000 0.42 0 0.00 0.00
11 [Mr. D.K. Gupta 48100 0.61 0 0.00 0.00
12 IMr. Anshul Gupta 23600 0.30 0 0.00 0.00
13 {Mrs. Ankita Goel 20100 0.26 0 0.00 0.00

Total 997200 18.12




()e) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE
CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF TOTAL NUMBER OF

SHARES
Sr. No. Name of shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.c., Grand Total
(A)YH(B)HC) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above}
| Mr. Kamal Kumar Jain 73100 1.33
2 Mr. Rajendra Kantilal Shah 75000 1.36
3 Mr. Sudhir Ahuja 68999 1.25
4 Mr. Arun Maheshwari 136960 2.49
5 M/s. Hepta Developers P. Lid. 75000 1.36
6 Mr. Ramtanu Purkati 162089 2.95
TOTAL 591148 10.74
STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE
CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF TOTAL NUMBER OF
Sr. No. Name of shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares fi.e., Grand Total
{A)HB)HC) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above}
1 Mr. A.K. Goel 566400 7.23
TOTAL 566400 7.23

()(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES

Locked-in shares as a percentage of

Sr. No. Name of shareholder Number of locked-in
shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)a) above}
NIL N.A. N.A. N.A.
A

2l




TOTAL N.A. NA. B




(Il)@) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

Sr. No. | Type of outstanding Number of No. of Shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, GDRs, | outstanding DRs underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I}a) above}

NIL N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL

(1)) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING
SHARES HELD BY 'PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP' ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL

NUMBER OF SHARES
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of No. of Shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.c.,
ete.) outstanding DRs Grand Total (A)YHB)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NIL N.A. N.A. N.A.
TOTAL NIL NIL

(ill)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING THE VOTING PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDERS IF MORE THAN ONE
CLASS OF SHARES/SECURITIES IS ISSUED BY ISSUER

N.A.




