(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

crip Code,Name of the scrip, Class of Security:531514, Equity					
Quarter ended: June, 2014					
Partly paid-up Shares:-	No. of partlypaid-up Shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a% of total no. of shares of the Company		
Held by promoter/promoters group	NA	NA	NA		
Held by public	NA	NA	NA		
Total	-		<u> </u>		
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No. of outstanding Securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertiable Securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoters group	NA	NA	NA		
Held by public	NA	NA	NA		
Total	<u>-</u>		-		
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoters group	NA	NA	NA		
Held by public	NA	NA NA	NA		
Total			-		
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	NA	NA	NA		

* Sexpany

Categ ory Code	1	Sharehold	Number of	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form		ng as a percentage mber of share	Shares Pl otherwise e	- 1
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	As a Percentage of (A+B) ¹ (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of Shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX)=(VIII)/(I V)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²			_				
(1)	Indian			·				
	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	13	997200	153599	18.12	18.12	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
	Sub Total (A)(1)	13	997200	153599	18.12	18.12	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	o	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
<u> </u>	Sub Total (A)(2)	0	C	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	13	997200	153599	18.12	18.12	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding ³							
(1)	Instictutions	ļ <u>.</u>						0.00
	Mutual Funds/ UTI		36900	0	0.67	0.67	0	
``	Financial Institutions/ Banks	C	(0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	C					<u> </u>	
1	Venture Captial Funds	C	9			- 		
	Insurance Companies		(0.00	0.00		0.00
)	Foreign Institutional Investors	() (0.00	0.00		0.00
	Foreign Venture Captia investors	(0.00			
(h	Any Other (specify)	7			0.00	0.00		
	Sub Total (B)(1)		3690		0.6	7 0.67	(0.00
L		<u></u>	1				DA ROP	

* AND ASI

三清

(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	48	264586	264586	4.81	4.81	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals- i. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share captial up to Rs. 1 lakh.	2450	4203114	3310254	76.40	76.40	0	0.00
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Any Other (NRIs/OCB)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
(d	Any Other (Clearing Members)	0	0	0	0.00			
	Sub Total (B)(2)	2498	4467700	3574840	81.21	81.21	ļ	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2499	4504600	3574840				0.00
	Total (A)+(B)	2512	5501800	3728439	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Share held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2512	5501800	3728439	100.00	100.00	0	0.00

¹ For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A ² For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

(1)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encum			vise encumbered	
140.		Number	As a % of	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand
			grand total			total (A)+(B)+(C)
			(A)+(B)+(C)			of sub-clause
						(I)(a)
(l)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)
1	Mr. A.K. Goel	566400	7.23	0	0.00	0.00
2	Mrs. Sadhna Goel	37300	0.48	0	0.00	
3	Ms. Neha Goel	45400				
4	Ms. Aayushi Goel	33200		0	0.00	
5	Mr. Aasheesh Goel	71300	0.91	0	0.00	
6	Mr. Raj Karan Goel	36700	0.47	0	0.00	0.00
7	Mrs. Shakuntla Goel	42400	0.54	0	0.00	
8	Mr. S.D. Jindal	20900	0.27	0	0.00	0.00
9	Ms. Shweta Jindal	18800	0.24	0	0.00	0.00
10	Mrs. Usha Jindal	33000	0.42	0	0.00	
11	Mr. D.K. Gupta	48100	0.61	0	0.00	
12	Mr. Anshul Gupta	23600	0.30	0	0.00	
13	Mrs. Ankita Goel	20100	0.26	0	0.00	0.00
Tota		997200	18.12			



(I)(c) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	Mr. Kamal Kumar Jain	73100	1.33
2	Mr. Rajendra Kantilal Shah	75000	1.36
3	Mr. Sudhir Ahuja	68999	1.25
4	Mr. Arun Maheshwari	136960	2.49
	M/s. Hepta Developers P. Ltd.	75000	1.36
6	Mr. Ramtanu Purkati	162089	2.95
TOTAL		591148	10.74

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF TOTAL NUMBER OF

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Mr. A.K. Goel	566400	7.23
TOTAL	3000	566400	7.23

(1)(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

TOTAL	N.A.	N.A.

W CON

(II)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	No. of Shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
TOTAL		NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY 'PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP' ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NIL_	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
TOTAL		NIL	NIL

(III)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING THE VOTING PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDERS IF MORE THAN ONE CLASS OF SHARES/SECURITIES IS ISSUED BY ISSUER

N.A.